
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
 TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: E-17-018515 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  06-FEB-18

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

Change HIC (Humidity indicators cards) of HF relay 
 

 
Description of Changes 

Actual HIC have indicator marks at 5% 10% and 15% New HIC have indicator marks 5% 10% and 60% This change is considered by TE Connectivity as a; . Location of change, 
see 

 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Document Clarification. In order to be fully compliant with JEDEC J-STD-20E 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

05-MAR-2018 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

08-MAR-2018 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

 

Part Number   
Part Discontinued 

per PCN 
1-1462050-2 NO 
1-1462050-6 NO 
1-1462051-1 NO 
1-1462051-2 NO 
1-1462051-3 NO 
1-1462051-4 NO 
1-1462051-6 NO 
1-1462051-7 NO 
1-1462052-7 NO 

 
Customer 
Drawing 

 
Customer Part 

Number 

 
Alias Part 
Number(s) 

 
Substitute Part 

Number 

 
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

 
Description Of 

Difference 

1462050-6 NO "1317997" 
1462050-9 NO 
1462051-2 NO 
1462051-4 NO 
1462051-5 NO 
1462052-3 NO 
1462052-6 NO 
2-1462051-3 NO 
2-1462051-4 NO 
2-1462051-5 NO 
3-1462051-1 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-1462051-2 NO 
1-1462051-4 NO 
1-1462051-7 NO 
1-1462052-7 NO 
1462050-6 NO "1317997" 



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1462051-2 
1462051-4 

NO 
NO 

      
1462051-5 NO 
1462052-3 NO 
1462052-6 NO 
2-1462051-3 NO 
2-1462051-4 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-1462050-2 NO 
1-1462051-2 NO 
1-1462051-4 NO 
1-1462051-6 NO 
1-1462051-7 NO 
1-1462052-7 NO 
1462050-6 NO "1317997" 
1462051-2 NO 
1462051-4 NO 
1462051-5 NO 
1462052-3 NO 
1462052-6 NO 
2-1462051-3 NO 
2-1462051-4 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-1462050-6 NO 
1-1462051-1 NO 
1-1462051-3 NO 
1-1462051-6 NO 
1462050-9 NO 
1462051-2 NO 
3-1462051-1 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-1462050-2 NO 
1-1462051-6 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 



 

 

 

 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontin 
PCN 

ed per  Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-1462050-2 NO 
1-1462050-6 NO 
1-1462051-1 NO 
1-1462051-3 NO 
1-1462051-6 NO 
1462050-9 NO 
1462051-2 NO 
2-1462051-5 NO 
3-1462051-1 NO 

 
 
 
 

u 


