

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: E-17-018515 PCN Date: 06-FEB-18

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description: Change HIC (Humidity indicators cards) of HF relay

Description of Changes
Actual HIC have indicator marks at 5% 10% and 15% New HIC have indicator marks 5% 10% and 60% This change is considered by TE Connectivity as a; . Location of change,

Reason for Changes:							
Document Clarification. In order to be fully compliant with JEDEC J-STD-20	DE						
Estimated Dates:							
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):						
	05-MAR-2018						
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):						
	08-MAR-2018						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-1462050-2	NO			,		, ,	
1-1462050-6	NO						
1-1462051-1	NO						
1-1462051-2	NO						
1-1462051-3	NO						
<u>1-1462051-4</u>	NO						
1-1462051-6	NO						
1-1462051-7	NO						
1-1462052-7	NO						
1462050-6	NO			"1317997"			
1462050-9	NO						
1462051-2	NO						
<u>1462051-4</u>	NO						
1462051-5	NO						
1462052-3	NO						
1462052-6	NO						
2-1462051-3	NO						
<u>2-1462051-4</u>	NO						
2-1462051-5	NO						
3-1462051-1	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1462051-2	NO						
1-1462051-4	NO						
1-1462051-7	NO						
1-1462052-7	NO						
1462050-6	NO			"1317997"			
				ı			

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	. PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>1462051-2</u>	NO						
1462051-4	NO						
1462051-5	NO						
1462052-3	NO						
1462052-6	NO						
2-1462051-	NO NO						
2-1462051-	NO NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1462050-2	NO						
1-1462051-2	NO						
1-1462051-4	NO						
1-1462051-6	NO						
1-1462051-7	NO						
1-1462052-7	NO						
1462050-6	NO			"1317997"			
1462051-2	NO						
<u>1462051-4</u>	NO						
1462051-5	NO						
1462052-3	NO						
<u>1462052-6</u>	NO						
2-1462051-3	NO						
2-1462051-4	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1462050-6	NO						
1-1462051-	NO						
1-1462051-3	NO						
1-1462051-6	NO						
1462050-9	NO						
1462051-2	NO						
3-1462051-	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1462050-2	NO						
1-1462051-6	NO						

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-1462050-2						(5)	
1-1462050-6	NO						
1-1462051-	NO						
1-1462051-3	NO						
1-1462051-6	NO						
1462050-9	NO						
1462051-2	NO						
2-1462051-	NO						
3-1462051-	NO						